
Sunday

Training Level Test 1

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Captain CyclopsMegan Burns 63.269% 1329.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019187

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

Leonardo ZNatalya Slipchenko 78.103% 1226.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019279

USEF Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualify

 (C) Winn, R, KY, 

Captain CyclopsMegan Burns 66.897% 1194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019187

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 66.034% 2191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019184

PrimroseTracey Haslitt 65.000% 3188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019188

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 64.828% 4188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019178

Jupiter TfMichelle Baker 63.966% 5185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019278

TymelessBrandi Richwine 61.034% 6177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019195

Kid CoosaJosefine Parada 73.966% 1214.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019175

Gather it all InAmy Isaac 70.172% 2203.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019204

Ciarinio MrLeonila Carbajal 67.931% 3197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019523

Lennox TfAlexis Clugston 61.207% 4177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019557

FHF ValenChristian Clark 70.000% 1203.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019198

Iris Of WonderlandLaura Himes 69.483% 2201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019197

Bella DearAndrea Balas 68.103% 3197.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019180

Southern ViolenceShannon Austin 66.207% 4192.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019554

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Winn, R, KY, 

Kid Rock JpChristy Thuer 68.793% 1199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019589

Belles BabeLauren Saunders 65.517% 2190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019250

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 62.069% 3180.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019199

He's RisingLinda Betts 67.069% 1194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019624

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Winn, R, KY, 

GarlandAshlee Truitt 63.429% 1222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019108

He's RisingLinda Betts 65.286% 1228.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019624

Southern ViolenceShannon Austin 65.143% 2228.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019554

USEF First Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 63.472% 1228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019184

GarlandAshlee Truitt 62.778% 2226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019108
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Kid Rock JpChristy Thuer 62.778% 3226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019589

Legendary Dance OncommaLauren Hamm 62.639% 4225.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019190

Belles BabeLauren Saunders 59.889% 5215.6Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019250

ConstentineMichelle Kibler 55.417% 6199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019518

Phantom KnightJosefine Parada 63.194% 1227.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019154

Gather it all InAmy Isaac 56.667% 2204.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019204

Lennox TfAlexis Clugston 52.917% 3190.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019557

S F SerenadeEron Owens 69.306% 1249.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019185

TymelessEron Owens 62.917% 2226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019196

Southern ViolenceShannon Austin 62.222% 3224.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019554

He's RisingLinda Betts 62.222% 4224.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019624

Bella DearAndrea Balas 60.833% 5219.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019180

USEF Second Level Test 1

 (C) Winn, R, KY, 

GarfioJulie Cook 74.730% 1276.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019168

 CasinoLilly Flowers 65.946% 1244.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019300

USEF Second Level Test 2

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

BaneKathleen Rillo 64.451% 1528.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019549

USEF 2nd Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Quailfy

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

GarfioJulie Cook 67.738% 1284.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019168

GhaliyaStephen Henson 63.333% 2266.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019171

FeeBee BLynn Klus 62.024% 3260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019163

Contessa's ValentinoLaura Bassette 60.476% 4254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019504

Final WhimChristine Merle 59.286% 5249.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019170

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 58.690% 6246.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019155

PerfilSally Booth 57.381%241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019200

Goliath SSFAndrea Balas 65.119% 1273.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019166

S F SerenadeEron Owens 64.057% 2269.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019185

Ima Little WakiSarah Andres 63.690% 3267.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019193

BaneKathleen Rillo 61.786% 4259.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019549

 CasinoLilly Flowers 60.119% 5252.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019300

USEF Third Level Test 1

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 60.473% 1447.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019545

Ima Little WakiSarah Andres 62.838% 1465.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019193

USEF Third Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

CM GelidoMary Aitken 68.875% 1275.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019510

FeeBee BLynn Klus 62.625% 2250.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019163
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AvalenaKate Owen 62.000% 3248.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019172

ArmaniSamantha Brinkman-berkhof 60.625% 4242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019153

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 60.375% 5241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019545

Feema HAriel Stanley 60.375% 6241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019626

PerfilSally Booth 58.125%232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019200

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 57.875%231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019169

GhaliyaStephen Henson 55.500%222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019171

RowanMarta Peredo Sanchez 67.875% 1271.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019519

Goliath SSFAndrea Balas 68.750% 1275.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019166

GiasandraKaren Moore 67.250% 2269.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019541

Sir Earl GreyPaula Briney 65.875% 3263.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019507

Renaissance ManPaula Briney 63.750% 4255.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019515

Edmonton AffairEron Owens 62.750% 5251.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019176

Farleys ParadoxMichelle Goldner 59.750% 6239.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019151

USEF Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

McGee's Summertime BluesJessica Zak 61.667% 1240.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019297

AvalenaKate Owen 59.744% 2233.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019172

Jnds IlluminatorBrynne Varvel 67.436% 1263.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019546

GiasandraKaren Moore 65.513% 2255.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019541

USEF Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

Flamboyant KhLindley Beckman Turner 70.000% 1266.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019502

USEF Fourth Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Winn, R, KY, 

Bianka LfMelissa Peck 64.028% 1230.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019157

GallowayEron Owens 57.639% 1207.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019186

USDF TOC  (Tr-3,1-3,2-3,3-3,4-3,)Spec. *GAIG Qual

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Final WhimChristine Merle 59.730% 1221.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019170

Ciarinio MrLeonila Carbajal 62.414% 1181.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019523

Iris Of WonderlandLaura Himes 71.897% 1208.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019197

USDF Freestyle TOC (Specify Test 1-4th) *GAIG Qual

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Bianka LfMelissa Peck 71.783% 1430.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019157

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 66.667% 2400.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019173

DaviniaJessie Borgmeyer 64.933% 3389.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019123

McGee's Summertime BluesJessica Zak 63.800% 4382.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019297
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FEI Prix St Georges *  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 65.000% 1221.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021206

El Pantero WfBetsy Kang 60.882% 2207.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021164

EllingtonClare Morrison 60.735% 3206.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021248

Chrevis CamelotAngela Jackson 76.029% 1258.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021528

Fhf RachareeAndrea Balas 62.794% 2213.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021167

FEI Intermediate 1*  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

CopperfieldMary Aitken 67.206% 1228.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021291

Campari 241Jennifer Jones 59.412% 2202.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021177

Endavour AdventureSusan Harris 65.147% 1221.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021535

Fhf CruisewoodChristian Clark 63.971% 2217.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021179

Fhf PequinNatalya Slipchenko 62.941% 3214.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021158

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 60.441% 4205.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021229

FEI Grand Prix* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Cadento VCatherine Jacob 64.239% 1295.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021209

EchoAlison Dodd 62.826% 1289.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021212

FEI Freestyle*  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

RevelationLaura Himes 69.513% 1556.1OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017191

RohanSophie Bayer 68.888% 2551.1OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017461

FEI Junior Individual Test NAYC/USEF QUAL

(E) Fore, S,  CA,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Holts LemansElla Fruchterman 70.515% 1479.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Individual 2021567

Jp ZeppelinKayley Knollman 66.838% 2454.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Individual 2021648

FEI Children Individual Test  (USEF QUAL)

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Gor Don BleuElla Berkhofer 63.704% 1172.0JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - T152

FEI Children Individual Test  (USEF QUAL)

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

Gor Don BleuElla Berkhofer 68.750% 127.5JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - A152

FEI Five Year Old Final Test FEI WBC&Markel Qual

 (C) Fore, 

LamborghiniRebecca Stromatt 78.000% 139.0OpenFEI Young Horses, 5yo Final 2017201

FEI Seven Year Old Final Test FEI WBC QUAL

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Absolute DreamJennifer Truett 70.857% 1248.0OpenFEI Young Horses, 7yo Final 2021 - T156
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FEI Seven Year Old Final Test FEI WBC QUAL

 (C) Fore, S,  CA, 

Absolute DreamJennifer Truett 74.400% 137.2OpenFEI Young Horses, 7yo Preliminary 2021 - A156

FEI Grand Pirx Test/Brentina Cup  (2021) USEF Q

(E) Fore, S,  CA,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Don PhilippoCallie Jones 69.744% 1544.0JR/YRFEI U25, Grand Prix 16-25 2021566

Dressage Equitation

 (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

CesarJayne Petruska 78.000% 17.8Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation162

Pony Test of Choice(Training FEI specify test)

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH, 

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 64.167% 1539.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019548

FEI Intermediate I   (USEF Qual)

(E) Lamping, S, FL,  (C) Mandas, S, OH,  (M) Fore, S,  CA, 

Dutch EnoughCourtney Mohler 61.176% 1624.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021194
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